Jun 19
Jul 18
Jul 17
Jun 16
Jul 15

Jun 14
Jun 13
Jul 12
Jun 10

Aug 09
Jun 08
Aug 07
Aug 06
Jul 05

Jul 04
Jul 03

11-02
10-12
09-14
08-24
08-03
07-13
06-22
06-21
06-20
05-04
04-20
04-06
03-16

100.85
75.38
35.31
2.21
1.08

CGC History - Detail

Richard Cisneros
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Multi-Day
Reno
Monterey
Graeagle
Reno
Monterey

Graeagle
Reno
Monterey
Reno

Monterey
Graeagle
Central Coast
Monterey
Graeagle

Monterey
Carson City

2019
Wildhawk
Empire Ranch
Haggin Oaks (MacKenzie)
Blue Rock Springs (East)
Teal Bend
Bing Maloney
Red Hawk (Lakes)
Wolf Run
Lakeridge
Castle Oaks
Ancil Hoffman
Wildhorse
Teal Bend

2019 Gross Scoring Avg.
2019 Net Scoring Avg.
2019 Putting Avg.
2019 GIR Putting Avg.
2019 Greens in Reg. Avg.
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11-03
10-27
10-06
09-08
08-18
07-28
07-27
07-26
07-14
06-02
05-19
03-17

99.25

75.08

33.58
2.43
1.17

10-21
09-16
08-26
07-15
07-14
07-13
06-10
06-03
05-20
04-22
04-01
03-11

98.08

73.33

34.25
2.36
1.83
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2018
Mather
Ancil Hoffman
Paradise Valley
Blue Rock Springs (West)
Bing Maloney
Pacific Grove
Del Monte
Carmel Valley Ranch
Haggin Oaks (MacKenzie)
Castle Oaks
Wildhawk
Teal Bend

2018 Gross Scoring Avg.
2018 Net Scoring Avg.
2018 Putting Avg.
2018 GIR Putting Avg.
2018 Greens in Reg. Avg.

2017
Dry Creek Ranch
Auburn Valley
Cherry Island
Graeagle Meadows
Whitehawk Ranch
Plumas Pines
Bing Maloney
Haggin Oaks (MacKenzie)
Paradise Valley
Lincoln Hills (Hills)
Bartley Cavanaugh
Teal Bend

2017 Gross Scoring Avg.
2017 Net Scoring Avg.
2017 Putting Avg.
2017 GIR Putting Avg.
2017 Greens in Reg. Avg.
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CGC History - Detail

H
a B
Richard Cisneros F n F I B
1 G S d S I r o
(page 3 of 9) I rc I N c n d P g
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h s r a t r s e r e
t F9 - B9 se p _e h s s s
2016
11-05 Wildhawk 3 45 - 48 93 23 70 2 0 1 13
10-15 Turkey Creek 3 56 - 51 107 23 84 T10 0 1 7
10-08 Wildhorse 2 48 - 44 92 22 70 2 0 4 10
08-27 Bing Maloney 3 49 - 46 95 21 74 T7 0 2 10
08-13 Blue Rock Springs (West) 3 47 - 51 98 24 74 7 0 2 8
07-25 Ancil Hoffman 2 46 - 48 94 24 70 3 0 3 8
07-16 Haggin Oaks (MacKenzie) 3 48 - 50 98 24 74 T4 0 4 6
06-25 Red Hawk (Lakes) 3 55 - 52 107 25 82 8 0 0 6
06-24 Red Hawk (Hills) 3 55 - 51 106 26 80 8 0 2 2
06-23 Wolf Run 3 52 - 60 112 26 86 T6 0 0 8
06-04 Castle Oaks 3 55 - 49 104 26 78 7 0 0 9
05-21 Empire Ranch 4 50 - 47 97 26 71 3 0 1 11
04-30 Rancho Solano 3 53 - 49 102 26 76 3 0 1 6
03-19 Teal Bend 3 53 - 53 106 24 82 T4 0 1 7
100.79 2016 Gross Scoring Avg. 0 22 111
76.50 2016 Net Scoring Avg.
34.93 2016 Putting Avg.
2.18 2016 GIR Putting Avg.
0.79 2016 Greens in Reg. Avg.
2015
10-24 Bartley Cavanaugh 4 52 - 44 96 26 70 T3 0 4 7
10-10 Timber Creek 4 46 - 47 93 25 68 2 0 3 9
08-29 Blue Rock Springs (East) 3 46 - 51 97 25 72 4 0 2 8
08-17 Ancil Hoffman 3 43 - 54 97 25 72 T4 0 2 9
08-08 Bing Maloney 3 53 - 45 98 25 73 T4 0 2 7
07-18 Rancho Canada (West) 3 54 - 57 111 25 86 10 0 1 4
07-17 Pacific Grove 3 49 - 52 101 23 78 8 0 2 6
07-16 Laguna Seca 3 51 - 48 99 25 74 1 0 5 5
06-20 Diamond Oaks 3 49 - 55 104 24 80 6 0 1 5
06-08 Mather 3 52 - 47 99 24 75 4 0 2 7
05-18 Wildhawk 3 45 - 45 90 25 65 1 0 4 10
05-02 Empire Ranch 3 47 - 49 96 27 69 3 0 2 9
04-11 Ancil Hoffman 3 47 - 48 95 26 69 2 0 3 9
03-21 Teal Bend 4 51 - 49 100 24 76 7 0 1 8
98.29 2015 Gross Scoring Avg. (V] 34 103

73.36 2015 Net Scoring Avg.
31.36 2015 Putting Avg.
2.11 2015 GIR Putting Avg.
0.64 2015 Greens in Reg. Avg.
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11-01
10-11
09-27
09-06
08-09
07-26
07-14
06-28
06-27
06-26
06-16
05-31
05-19
05-03
04-12
03-22

99.94

74.81

34.56
2.33
0.94

11-02
10-12
08-17
08-05
07-27
07-15
06-22
06-21
06-20
06-08
05-18
05-04
03-23

99.62

75.31

35.00
2.33
1.15
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Richard Cisneros
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2014
Haggin Oaks (MacKenzie)
La Contenta
Paradise Valley
Dry Creek Ranch
Napa
Teal Bend
Mather
Graeagle Meadows
Whitehawk Ranch
Plumas Pines
Bing Maloney
Lincoln Hills (Hills)
Wildhawk
Rancho Solano
Ancil Hoffman
Wildhawk

2014 Gross Scoring Avg.
2014 Net Scoring Avg.
2014 Putting Avg.
2014 GIR Putting Avg.
2014 Greens in Reg. Avg.

2013
Mather
Hiddenbrooke
Mare Island
Mather
Bing Maloney
Teal Bend
Red Hawk (Lakes)
Red Hawk (Hills)
Wolf Run
Turkey Creek
Empire Ranch
Lincoln Hills (Orchard)
Teal Bend

2013 Gross Scoring Avg.
2013 Net Scoring Avg.
2013 Putting Avg.
2013 GIR Putting Avg.
2013 Greens in Reg. Avg.
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Richard Cisneros F
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(page 5 of 9) I rc
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2012
11-03 Ancil Hoffman 3 43 - 43 86
09-29 Paradise Valley 3 53 - 50 103
09-08 Diamond Oaks 3 49 - 49 98
07-28 Pacific Grove 4 47 - 46 93
07-27 Black Horse 4 49 - 53 102
07-26 Poppy Hills 4 51 - 51 102
07-14 Bartley Cavanaugh 3 48 - 52 100
06-18 Ancil Hoffman 3 50 - 51 101
06-09 Darkhorse 3 50 - 53 103
05-19 Napa 3 54 - 51 105
04-28 Haggin Oaks (MacKenzie) 4 51 - 48 99
04-07 Wildhorse 3 53 - 53 106
99.83 2012 Gross Scoring Avg.
75.33 2012 Net Scoring Avg.
35.17 2012 Putting Avg.
2.44 2012 GIR Putting Avg.
1.50 2012 Greens in Reg. Avg.
2011
11-05 Wildhawk 3 49 - 46 95
10-22 Castle Oaks 2 49 - 48 97
08-20 Teal Bend 3 49 - 48 97
08-01 Mather 2 51 - 47 98
07-22 Presidio 2 53 - 59 112
07-09 Bing Maloney 3 47 - 45 92
06-11 Paradise Valley 3 48 - 50 98
05-21 Dry Creek Ranch 3 53 - 52 105
04-30 Lincoln Hills (Hills) 3 54 - 58 112
04-16 Empire Ranch 3 50 - 46 96
04-09 Castle Oaks 3 63 - 51 114

101.45 2011 Gross Scoring Avg.
76.45 2011 Net Scoring Avg.
34.55 2011 Putting Avg.
2.50 2011 GIR Putting Avg.
1.27 2011 Greens in Reg. Avg.
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10-09
08-21
08-07
07-26
07-17
06-26
06-25
06-24
06-12
05-22
05-01
04-10
03-13

100.62
73.62
34.46

2.19
1.62

11-07
10-24
10-03
09-12
08-29
08-08
08-07
08-06
07-25
06-15
05-30
04-18
03-28
03-14

104.50

79.71

35.29

2.38
0.93

CGC History - Detail

Richard Cisneros

(page 6 of 9)

2010
Hiddenbrooke
Haggin Oaks (MacKenzie)
Turkey Creek
Ancil Hoffman
Napa
Wolf Run
Silver Oak
Lakeridge
Castle Oaks
Diamond Oaks
Rancho Solano
Ancil Hoffman
Teal Bend

2010 Gross Scoring Avg.
2010 Net Scoring Avg.
2010 Putting Avg.
2010 GIR Putting Avg.
2010 Greens in Reg. Avg.

2009
Empire Ranch
Wildhawk
Cherry Island
Ancil Hoffman
Paradise Valley
Rancho Canada (West)
Pacific Grove
Poppy Hills
Bartley Cavanaugh
Mather
Darkhorse
Castle Oaks
Lincoln Hills (Hills)

Wildhawk

2009 Gross Scoring Avg.
2009 Net Scoring Avg.
2009 Putting Avg.
2009 GIR Putting Avg.
2009 Greens in Reg. Avg.

o+ 5Q N~ 9

R WWwWwbd BB wwwwwwww

[ar}

Wb WWNhWWWWbd WNWws

52
38
51
43
51
49
51
54
50
53
50
52
58

49
50
53
54
54
49
46
57
51
51
67
54
55
49

51
45
49
47
48
58
53
54
48
48
53
50
52

48
50
56
54
52
57
48
60
47
53
49
48
51
51

W oK@
O R0 QW

103
83
100
90
99
107
104
108
98
101
103
102
110

97
100
109
108
106
106

94
117

98
104
116
102
106
100

v N B DX

26
25
25
26
25
22
22
25
24
27
29
24
23
24

(]
OO0 QW

77
59
72
61
70
80
74
79
71
75
77
76
86

71
75
84
82
81
84
72
92
74
77
87
78
83
76

W k3 NT

T2

[

T7

w N U

T5

=)}

[
U1V 0O Ul b ®

tn® QAR N

m§ Y

OO NOODODOOOOOH+HOo
REFNRPRPNENDMNNNWWSENOW

w
w
o

O OO O OO OO O OO oo o
NWWRNREFRRERNDERERNR

(=]
N
N

oo LU NU RS VWY O ~NQ 0 W

[+
=

fay
o

fay
BN O e

11

o & o U

! o+t 2

34
27
38
27
32
36
35
39
36
36
37
32
39

39
33
38
37
37
37
32
36
33
35
38
33
35
31

S H@
AN Q
(7B I I~

HFOWHONRKRFWRONP®W [t

NOAOANOUVUINNNOU W

N
[
'
o

P NP NORFRPROKFEFKFEFORFRFONLHK
N U WAHAONOWNONOBN

[
w
w
=



CGC History - Detail

Richard Cisneros F
1 G S
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2008
08-16 Bing Maloney 3 49 - 45 94
08-04 Ancil Hoffman 3 45 - 51 96
07-12 Hiddenbrooke 3 55 - 64 119
06-21 Graeagle Meadows 2 49 - 59 108
06-20 Grizzly Ranch 2 51 - 52 103
06-19 Whitehawk Ranch 2 49 - 57 106
05-31 Blue Rock Springs (East) 3 50 - 47 97
05-03 Mather 3 49 - 51 100
04-05 Turkey Creek 4 44 - 49 93
03-15 Teal Bend 4 52 - 51 103
03-01 Castle Oaks 3 55 - 54 109
102.55 2008 Gross Scoring Avg.
76.00 2008 Net Scoring Avg.
35.00 2008 Putting Avg.
2.42 2008 GIR Putting Avg.
1.73 2008 Greens in Reg. Avg.
2007
11-10 Lockeford Springs 2 50 - 52 102
10-27 Paradise Valley 3 54 - 52 106
09-15 Dry Creek Ranch 3 55 - 54 109
08-25 Teal Bend 3 48 - 45 93
08-04 Chalk Mountain 2 48 - 55 103
08-03 Morro Bay 2 45 - 53 98
08-02 Dairy Creek 2 53 - 54 107
06-11 Mather 2 50 - 48 98
05-05 Rancho Solano 3 61 - 54 115
03-17 Wildhawk 4 51 - 53 104
03-03 Teal Bend 3 50 - 54 104

103.55 2007 Gross Scoring Avg.

77.82 2007 Net Scoring Avg.
35.36 2007 Putting Avg.
2.24 2007 GIR Putting Avg.

1.55 2007 Greens in Reg. Avg.
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2006
11-04 Lincoln Hills (Orchard) 2 54 - 57 111
10-07 Haggin Oaks (MacKenzie) 3 51 - 51 102
09-24 Poppy Ridge 3 59 - 51 110
08-28 Ancil Hoffman 3 55 - 51 106
08-05 Pajaro Valley 3 49 - 53 102
08-04 Poppy Hills 3 52 - 51 103
08-03 Del Monte 3 54 - 50 104
07-15 Diamond Oaks 3 52 - 49 101
06-10 Bass Lake 3 55 - 52 107
04-22 Mather 4 52 - 59 111
03-04 Castle Oaks 4 54 - 51 105
105.64 2006 Gross Scoring Avg.
76.82 2006 Net Scoring Avg.
35.91 2006 Putting Avg.
2.93 2006 GIR Putting Avg.
1.27 2006 Greens in Reg. Avg.
2005
09-10 Ancil Hoffman 2 52 - 52 104
08-13 Empire Ranch 3 51 - 50 101
07-23 Graeagle Meadows 2 50 - 56 106
07-22 Plumas Pines 2 58 - 59 117
07-21 Whitehawk Ranch 2 57 - 53 110
06-25 Dry Creek Ranch 2 47 - 51 98
06-13 Ancil Hoffman 3 58 - 62 120
06-04 Rancho Solano 2 52 - 52 104
04-23 Timber Creek 2 56 - 59 115
04-02 Lockeford Springs 2 51 - 52 103
03-05 Wildhawk 2 51 - 47 98

106.91 2005 Gross Scoring Avg.

78.82 2005 Net Scoring Avg.
36.45 2005 Putting Avg.
2.25 2005 GIR Putting Avg.

1.09 2005 Greens in Reg. Avg.
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2004
11-06 Lincoln Hills (Hills) 2 50 - 54 104
10-02 Plumas Lake 3 53 - 55 108
08-16 Mather 2 58 - 52 110
07-24 Laguna Seca 2 49 - 48 97
07-23 Pacific Grove 2 48 - 52 100
07-22 Pajaro Valley 2 53 - 47 100
06-26 Cherry Island 2 56 - 54 110
06-05 Darkhorse 3 48 - 61 109
05-01 Woodcreek 3 51 - 52 103
03-06 Teal Bend 3 49 - 55 104
104.50 2004 Gross Scoring Avg.
76.70 2004 Net Scoring Avg.
35.60 2004 Putting Avg.
2.55 2004 GIR Putting Avg.
1.10 2004 Greens in Reg. Avg.
2003
11-08 Empire Ranch 2 52 - 50 102
10-25 La Contenta 2 46 - 53 99
10-04 Plumas Lake 2 54 - 52 106
09-13 Lake Tahoe 2 50 - 52 102
07-26 Eagle Valley (West) 2 54 - 52 106
07-25 Sunridge 2 61 - 57 118
07-24 Lake Tahoe 2 59 - 55 114
03-29 Mather 2 51 - 48 99

105.75 2003 Gross Scoring Avg.

76.63 2003 Net Scoring Avg.
35.25 2003 Putting Avg.
2.18 2003 GIR Putting Avg.

1.38 2003 Greens in Reg. Avg.
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